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Hayward Dual Enrollment  
Financial Services Customer 

Representative Academy
Technical Diploma 14 credits
Learn the basic elements of money management and strategies for building financial security and wealth. 
Instruction is offered in a combination of in-person and Online Live right in your high school! Looking for more 
opportunities? This program is a Career Pathway into Financial Services, a two-year associate degree.

� Credit cards

� Loans

� Budgeting

� Saving

� Managing debt

� Negotiating deals

� Taxes

� Retirement

� Investing

� Buying a car

� Buying a house

� Insurance

� Running a business

� Bookkeeping

credits

4

1

1

1

1

3

Curriculum

class

Financial Accounting 1 MS 

PowerPoint

MS Excel A

MS Excel B

MS Word A

Personal Finance

Principles of Finance (online) 3

Northwood Tech’s Financial Services Customer Representative Academy graduates are well-prepared to step 
directly into a variety of careers with topics such as:

Next Steps: 

1. Meet with your High School Guidance Counselor/Dual
Enrollment Coordinator to see if you qualify for the Northwood
Tech Dual Enrollment Academy.

2. Attend a Dual Enrollment Informational Session at Northwood
Tech or your high school.

3. Complete a Northwood Tech Dual Enrollment Academy
Application and submit it to your High School Guidance
Counselor/Dual Enrollment Coordinator for approval.

Observe Program students in action through the Northwood Tech Career Program Shadow. A quick call to 
a Northwood Tech admissions advisor starts the process.
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